GUARANTEED TOUGH.

D26414-L X

Digital LED Heatgun
2000w 110V

FEATURES

» Durable hot air gun for Professional applications

» Excellent temperature control and memory setting for consistent temperature

requirements

» 2000 Watt power with optimized cooling
» Compact and lightweight for easy handling and use

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Input

Operating Temperature
Air Flow

Weight

Length

Height

Hand/Arm Vibration
Hand/Arm Vibration
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)
Sound Pressure Uncertainty
Sound Power

Sound Power Uncertainty

2000 Watts
50-600 °C
650 I/min
0.85 kg
265 mm
210 mm
1.5 m/s?
0.86 m/s?
68 m/s?

3 dB(A)
79 dB(A)
3 dB(A)



