

GUARANTEED TOUGH:

D26414-LX Digital LED Heatgun 2000W 110V

E DIWALE D

FEATURES

- Durable hot air gun for Professional applications
- > Excellent temperature control and memory setting for consistent temperature requirements
- > 2000 Watt power with optimized cooling
- > Compact and lightweight for easy handling and use

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Input	2000 Watts
Operating Temperature	50-600 °C
Air Flow	650 l/min
Weight	0.85 kg
Length	265 mm
Height	210 mm
Hand/Arm Vibration	1.5 m/s ²
Hand/Arm Vibration	0.86 m/s ²
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)	68 m/s ²
Sound Pressure Uncertainty	3 dB(A)
Sound Power	79 dB(A)
Sound Power Uncertainty	3 dB(A)